
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Inter-facility & Critical Care  

Transport Medicine 

Grand Round 

 

15
th

 March 2012 (Thursday) 

4:30 pm – 6:30 pm 

 

Lecture Theatre, 1/F, Block J 

Alice Ho Miu Ling Nethersole Hospital 

 

 

 

 



 

Jointly organized by Inter-facility & Critical Care Transport Medicine (ICCTM) Team 

Of 

Accident & Emergency Department, Alice Ho Miu Ling Nethersole Hospital 

And 

Accident & Emergency Department, Pok Oi Hospital 

 

Aim:  To update and enhance knowledge on inter-facility transport 

 

Objective: Upon completion of the program, the participants will able to:- 

1. Anticipate and manage any complication occur en route 

2. Share and exchange practical experience on Inter-facility Transport 

3. Ensure safety and enhance quality of inter-facility transport service 

 

Target Participants: 

 Doctors (Fellows and trainees) 

 Nurses 

 Paramedics 

 

CME/CNE Points: 

Hong Kong College of Emergency Medicine:    2 CME points / 2 Category A TP 

Hong Kong Hospital Authority NTEC T&D Subcommittee:  2 CNE points 

 

Schedule: 

Time Content Topic Speakers 

16:30 – 17:00 Joint Audit AHNH & POH 
Oct-Dec 2011 Doctor & nurse-led 

IFT 
Dr. MM Lee 

17:00 – 17:45 Interesting case presentation Dr. Larry Lee 

17:45 – 18:30 Special Topic Lecture 
Inter-facility Transport of Poisoned 

Patient 

Dr. YC Chan 

(HKPIC) 

For Enquiry: Tel (852)2689 2909 or Fax (852) 2680 4432 Ms Carol Cheung 
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Reply Slip 

Enrollment of ICCTM Grand Round 

 

  Date:  15th March 2012 (Thursday) 

  Time:  16:30 – 18:30 

  Venue:  Lecture theatre, 1/F Block J of AHNH 

   

 

Name 
e-learner ID 

(for nurses) 

Hospital / 

Department 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

8.   

9.   

10.   

11.   

12.   

13.   

14.   

15.   

16.   

17.   

18.   

19.   

20.   

 Facsimile (852) 2680 4432 (Attn. Ms Carol Cheung) 
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